Time-Lag Ceramic Tube Fuse
Revision September 7, 2021 1 / 5
@SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. 2021
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.socay.com for current information.
BMT Series
SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. www.socay.com
Part Name Material

Soldering Iron: 350±10℃,≤3s.
 Soldering Heat Resistance: Wave : 260℃,10s;
Soldering Iron: 350℃,＜2s.
Descriptions
Product Characteristics
Material Details
Time-Lag Ceramic Tube Fuse
Revision September 7, 2021 2 / 5
@SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. 2021
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.socay.com for current information.
BMT Series
SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. www.socay.com
Part Number Rated Current Rated Voltage Breaking Capacity I2T
A2S
BMT0050E 50mA
250V(50mA~40A)
35A@250Vac(50mA~1A)
100A@250Vac(1.25A~3.15A)
200A@250Vac(4A~10A)
600A@250Vac(12A~40A)
0.001
BMT0063E 63mA 0.001
BMT0100E 100mA 0.002
BMT0125E 125mA 0.003
BMT0160E 160mA 0.005
BMT0200E 200mA 0.01
BMT0250E 250mA 0.02
BMT0315E 315mA 0.045
BMT0400E 400mA 0.07
BMT0500E 500mA 0.1
BMT0630E 630mA 0.2
BMT0800E 800mA 0.45
BMT1100E 1A 0.9
BMT1125E 1.25A 1.3
BMT1160E 1.6A 2.5
BMT1200E 2A 5.8
BMT1250E 2.5A 7.6
BMT1315E 3.15A 11
BMT1400E 4A 28
BMT1500E 5A 40
BMT1630E 6.3A 64
BMT1800E 8A 133
BMT2100E 10A 242
BMT2120E 12A /
BMT2150E 15A /
BMT2180E 18A /
BMT2200E 20A /
BMT2250E 25A /
BMT2300E 30A /
BMT2350E 35A /
BMT2400E 40A /
Electrical Characteristics
Time-Lag Ceramic Tube Fuse
Revision September 7, 2021 3 / 5
@SOCAY Electronics Corp., Ltd. 2021